WHARTON-SMITH, INC 242,829.00                           

Capital Projects Capital Outlay Constr In Prog 242,829.00                           

Grand Total 8,832,084.07                        

This report includes 108 invoices and distributions totaling $8,832,084.07

(eight million eight hundred thirty two thousand eighty-four dollars and seven

cents)